Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Rogers - (476905) - Tilehurst SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.45
1:01.60
1:01.95
1:02.02
1:02.10
1:02.49
1:03.38
1:04.10
1:05.44
1:05.50
1:05.54
1:06.55
1:07.92
1:13.93
1:20.28
1:21.73

1:25.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.10
1:02.02
1:01.60
1:06.55
1:02.49

1:01.95
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

470
466
458
457
455
446
428
414
389
388
387
370
348
269
210
199

176

WA Pts

455
457
466
370
446
458

Round

H
H
H

I m =m I I ™M

N

I T m I T I I

Round

H

I I T I ™

Date

08/03/15
111117
08/11/15
09/12/17
10/11/18
28/11/15
25/10/14
08/03/15
09/03/14
26/10/13
17/11/13
10/07/16
18/01/14
14/12112
01/10/11
02/07/11
10/07/10

Date

10/11/18
09/12/17
111117
10/07/16
28/11/15
08/11/15

Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
NASLS - Round Three

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Tilehurst Club Championships

Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs

Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
Tilehurst Club Championships

Tilehurst Club Sprint Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Tilehurst SC Club Championships

Reading Early Season Meet

Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2011

Tilehurst Open Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
NASLS - Round Three

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Tilehurst Club Sprint Meet

Tilehurst Club Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015

Venue

Maidenhead
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Sheffield
Tilehurst
Jersey
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Jersey
Reading
Reading
Windsor
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Venue

Sheffield
Aldershot
Sheffield
Reading
Tilehurst

Portsmouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Club Swam Under

Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Level

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:04.10
1:01.45
1:03.38
1:05.44
1:07.92
1:05.54
1:05.50
1:13.93
1:20.28
1:21.783

1:25.17

Copyright 2024

414
470
428
389
348
387
388
269
210
199
176

08/03/15
08/03/15
25/10/14
09/03/14
18/01/14
171113
26/10/13
14/12/12
01/10/11
02/07/11
10/07/10

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Tilehurst Club Championships

Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
Tilehurst SC Club Championships

Reading Early Season Meet

Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2011

Tilehurst Open Meet

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Jersey
Maidenhead
Windsor
Reading
Jersey
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



