Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Rogers - (476905) - Tilehurst SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.45	470	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
1:01.60	466	Н	11/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
1:01.95	458	Н	08/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Tilehurst	2
1:02.02	457	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Aldershot	Tilehurst	3
1:02.10	455	Н	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
1:02.49	446	Н	28/11/15	Tilehurst Club Championships	Tilehurst		4
1:03.38	428	F	25/10/14	Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
1:04.10	414	F	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
1:05.44	389	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
1:05.50	388	F	26/10/13	Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	3
1:05.54	387	Н	17/11/13	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
1:06.55	370	Н	10/07/16	Tilehurst Club Sprint Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	4
1:07.92	348	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Tilehurst	2
1:13.93	269	Н	14/12/12	Tilehurst SC Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
1:20.28	210	F	01/10/11	Reading Early Season Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	3
1:21.73	199	Н	02/07/11	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2011	Reading	Tilehurst	4
1:25.17	176	Н	10/07/10	Tilehurst Open Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.10	455	Н	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
1:02.02	457	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Aldershot	Tilehurst	3
1:01.60	466	Н	11/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
1:06.55	370	Н	10/07/16	Tilehurst Club Sprint Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	4
1:02.49	446	Н	28/11/15	Tilehurst Club Championships	Tilehurst		4
1:01.95 Copyright 2024	458 4	Н	08/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Tilehurst Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:04.10	414	F	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
1:01.45	470	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
1:03.38	428	F	25/10/14	Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
1:05.44	389	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
1:07.92	348	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Tilehurst	2
1:05.54	387	Н	17/11/13	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
1:05.50	388	F	26/10/13	Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	3
1:13.93	269	Н	14/12/12	Tilehurst SC Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
1:20.28	210	F	01/10/11	Reading Early Season Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	3
1:21.73	199	Н	02/07/11	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2011	Reading	Tilehurst	4
1:25.17	176	Н	10/07/10	Tilehurst Open Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS